
Mortgage Loan Originator NMLS ID email Telephone Fax Location Mailing Address

Rachel L. Montfort 718244 rmontfort@sgbconline.com 229-567-9686 229-567-3227 561 E. Washington Ave., Ashburn, GA  31714 P.O. Box 2619, Ashburn, GA 31714
Donna NeSmith 1164506 danesmith@sgbconline.com 229-567-9686 229-567-3227 561 E. Washington Ave., Ashburn, GA  31714 P.O. Box 2619, Ashburn, GA 31714
James M. Rice 711183 mrice@sgbconline.com 229-567-9686 229-567-3227 561 E. Washington Ave., Ashburn, GA  31714 P.O. Box 2619, Ashburn, GA 31714

Beverly Farrow Helms 557372 bfhelms@sgbconline.com 229-271-3000 229-271-3999 702 S. Pecan St., Cordele, GA  31015 P.O. Box 1015, Cordele, GA 31010
Monica Moore Watson 557367 mmwatson@sgbconline.com 229-271-3000 229-271-3999 702 S. Pecan St., Cordele, GA  31015 P.O. Box 1015, Cordele, GA 31010

Tonya Hurst Nesbitt 1661248 tnesbitt@sgbconline.com 229-616-4211 229-616-4215 410 Lane St., Moultrie, GA  31768 P.O. Box 3848, Moultrie, GA  31776
Jackie Michelle Young 557343 jyoung@sgbconline.com 229-616-4211 229-616-4215 410 Lane St., Moultrie, GA  31768 P.O. Box 3848, Moultrie, GA  31776

Angela Jane Justice 554115 jjustice@sgbconline.com 229-528-4211 229-528-4257 5515 Alabama Ave., Omega, GA  31775 P.O. Box 128, Omega, Ga  31775

Kathy Apperson Mims 740781 kmims@sgbconline.com 229-238-0770 888-979-6285 603 N. Main St., Sylvester, GA 31791 P.O. Box 5130, Sylvester, GA 31791

Melody A. Brown 658816 mabrown@sgbconline.com 229-382-4211 229-387-7453 725 W. Second St., Tifton, GA  31794 P.O. Box 1505, Tifton, GA 31793
Jennifer Holstead Castleberry 1162723 jcastleberry@sgbconline.com 229-382-4211 229-387-7453 725 W. Second St., Tifton, GA  31794 P.O. Box 1505, Tifton, GA 31793
Jenni Marie Campbell 1716733 jmcampbell@sgbconline.com 229-382-4211 229-387-7453 725 W. Second St., Tifton, GA  31794 P.O. Box 1505, Tifton, GA 31793
Cheryl Royal Denham 1900219 crdenham@sgbconline.com 229-382-4211 229-387-7453 725 W. Second St., Tifton, GA  31794 P.O. Box 1505, Tifton, GA 31793
Carla Johnson Jones 1098706 cjjones@sgbconline.com 229-382-4211 229-387-7453 725 W. Second St., Tifton, GA  31794 P.O. Box 1505, Tifton, GA 31793
Jared Tyson Ross 1367062 jtross@sgbconline.com 229-382-4211 229-387-7453 725 W. Second St., Tifton, GA  31794 P.O. Box 1505, Tifton, GA 31793

Christopher W. Cutts 1442974 ccutts@sgbconline.com 229-382-8272 229-382-8296 2005 N. Tift Ave., Tifton, GA  31794 P.O. Box 1505, Tifton, GA 31793
Lynne Clark Irvin 557368 lirvin@sgbconline.com 229-382-4211 229-382-8296 2005 N. Tift Ave., Tifton, GA  31794 P.O. Box 1505, Tifton, GA 31793
Franklin Steve Pearman 557340 spearman@sgbconline.com 229-382-8272 229-382-8296 2005 N. Tift Ave., Tifton, GA  31794 P.O. Box 1505, Tifton, GA 31793

Judy P. Daniels 254014 jdaniels@sgbconline.com 229-268-4707 229-268-7390 210 S. Third St., Vienna, GA  31092 P.O. Box 365,  Vienna, GA 31092
Nancy F. Thomas 747197 nthomas@sgbconline.com 229-268-4707 229-268-7390 210 S. Third St., Vienna, GA  31092 P.O. Box 365,  Vienna, GA 31092

Vienna

South Georgia Banking Company
NMLS ID:  528752

Ashburn-Washington Ave.

South Georgia Banking Company is registered in the Nationwide Mortgage Licensing System and Registry (NMLS). The assigned NMLS number is 528752. You may access the 
NMLS at http://www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org to confirm that the bank and the mortgage professional with whom you wish to conduct business is authorized to conduct 
mortgage business.
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